Class 34: Large Agility Combined 1-3 Dog Vegas Taryntimers Qualifier (14/07/2013)

Ring
Pos NO Handler

1 153 Sue Kodytek
2 309 Michaela Fairbrother
3 404 Lisa Holler

4 35 Sarah Roots
5 301 Marie Court

6 405 Claire Collie

7 359 Jayne Martin
8 293 Pen Sensky

9 282 Sandra Beamish
10 233 Liz Mutton

11 281 Sharon Fox
12 188 Marion Kong
13 406 Claire Collie
14 228 Vicky Berry
15 302 Elaine Shipton
16 403 Jan Grayson

17 247 Vicki Pollon

18 240 Andrea Turver
19 140 Dawn Reilly
20 318 Mary Poyner
21 238 Caroline Clarke

22 310 Christina Lloyd
23 61 Kerry Rhodes
24 80 Andrew Green
25 180 Alice Coote
26 82 Di Coleman

--- 14 Heather Shaw
--- 60 Cassie Hagger
--- 67 Glenice Harris
--- 75 Gail Beasley
--- 78 Sylvia Stringer
--- 85 Hazel Strange
--- 86 Sarah Plant
--- 87 Sarah Plant

--- 95 Margaret Wharmby

* = Judge's Special

Ring 2

Dog

Bugs My Lopey Lugs
Cheeky Bee

Brailsford Come Dancing With

Trispirit

Quintana Jacana

Best Of Both

Beautiful Breeze On A River
Jolly Jaunty Jonty
Pliquette Yeux Aux Etoiles
Sangar Tymia Black Mist
Dragondaze Riot
Wiccaweys Zippy
Whipcord Feel the Buzz
Jolly Jake Boy

Sianworth Blue Moon
Starshot Eszti

Brown Girl In The Ring with
Blakanis

Zapatas Mayhem

Cry Me A River
Pepsanner Silver Link
Benjamin Felix

Caleykiz It’'s a Kind of Magic at

Lolissy

Rusty De Valdelucio (AL2)
Janak Jago of Metalrock
Red Ryker of Titan
Dylans Hurricane

Steeplehouse Inka Thyme At
Ravensjais

Tracelyn Blackberry
Titirangi Noble
Karlomeg Gonerby Lad
Flyin Start Rising Star
Precious Blue Jewel
Shadeaux U The Man
Izzy Whizz Is The Biz
Reilly Rocket Monster
Just Bob

Agility Nuts July KC Show 2013
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Judge: Troy Hedger

Time
33.14

34.358
35.564

37.051
37.883
38.24
38.49
40.485
43.705
36.359
37.873
38.016
42.484
42.505
42.848
38.055

39.241
40.696
40.77
40.941
42.066

49.141
62.035
63.008
58.603
54.865
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Pos

Ring
No
98

114

135

136

138

139

141

166

176

184

190

200

204

206

215

226

256

260

266

267

270

277

295

315

335

336

348

351

387

395

397

407

417

418

421

438

439

440

Handler

Lesley Hughes
John Orriss
Penny Edgley
Belinda Charles
Ciaran Hammond
Rhiannon Hawkins
Linda Leaning
Julie Hutton
Janice Dawson
Heidi Johnson
Louise Gray

Jan Davies

Lisa Bonshor
Katie Brooks
Amy Wood

Pat Kidd
Christine Turner
Lucy Burford
Alex Bailey

Alex Bailey
Joanne Bailey
Linda Bennett-Frost
Michelle Thearle
Paul Hughes
Tracey Ridley
Cat Green
Wendy Godber
Jacqui Dolby
Amanda Milligan
Sally Harrop
Barbara Owen
Joanne Hinsley
Jo Asher

Jo Asher

Emma Rouse
Tom Marples
Evie Coyne
Nicola Sandys

© Longhedge Show Processing

Course Time: 42

Dog

Megs Boy Jack

Canen Bebe Billie Bremner
Basil Not Perfect

Proof's In The Pudding
Ty Mawr

Mist Opportunity

Clavidd Dream On

Paws For A Score
Fantastic Fella

The Munsters Stanby
Wytomo Midnight Magic
La Colina Meg

Ready JestSet Go

Wow So Miracles Can Happen
Little Gypsy Girl

Level Seven of Valgrays
Tyler At St Johns Road
Yorkshire Bullitt

Catch Me If You Dare
Check the Way to Go
Reef Not Grief
Serendipity Scout
Deubrique Atuncan

A Wee Dram of Mackinlay
Happily Ever After

Soft As Moss

Space Monkey Milo
Penny Lane

Flyinstart Northern Star
Cories Ray of Hope
Weircourt Phoenix
Waggle Dancer

Little Helper of Satan
Little Buzzy Bee

Flick Flack Akrack-er
Sound Trax Jazz Man
Rujaff Player of Fate
Sheltysham Summer Shrub
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Rosettes to: 15

Result Time
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